
T VU

Type

GASOLINE GENERATOR SET

Voltage( ): 110,220V,230V,240V,110/220V

Engine( ): HONDA, YAMAHA, KOHLER, SUBARU-ROBIN, CHINA Engine

Socket( ), Wheels System( ), Electric Start( )

Frequency(Hz)

Rated Output(KVA)

Max. Output(KVA)

50/60

2.2/2.5

2.6/3.2

SH3200E(X)

50/60

2.8/3.2

3.3/3.9

50/60

3.8/4.4

4.7/5.3

50/60

5.6/6.5

6.5/7.6

SH3900E(X) SH5300E(X) SH7600E(X)

T VU

74 75

DIESEL GENERATOR SET

OHV 4-stroke Engine, Provides high power, outstanding fuel economy.

New type generator of 10% to 25% increased Output Power.

large fuel tank for realize exceptionally long operating hours.

New automatic voltage regulator ensures seteady voltage output.

Low oil pressure alarm syster,which can shut down the engine automatically.

Electric start system ensures rapid starts of the set.

Integrated cabinet ensures the set running silently.

Frame use square tube,more strong.

Solid tyres,convinient to move.

Hand function.

Type

WELDER GENERATOR SET

Welding Model

CC/DC
(Stick)

60--190A

60--200A

60--200A

40--130A

40--145A

55--185A

55--205A

80--250A

80--300A

AmperageRange

1.5--5.0mm

1.5--5.0mm

1.5--5.0mm

1.0--3.2mm

1.0--3.2mm

1.5--4.0mm

1.5--5.0mm

2.0--6.0mm

2.0--6.0mm

Electrode Diameter

HCW190G(E)

HCW200G(E)

HCW200D(E)

MW130

HWS145(E)

HWS185(E)

HWS205(E)

HWS250

HWS300

HCW190 HCW200E

HWS205 HWS300

HWS145 HWS185

A dual-use machine with excellent performance allows the customers 
low cost.
With the features of easy arc striking with steady electric arc.
and convenient adjustment of welding current, which allows easy 
operation.
Stable-Arc 6-Phase Half Wave Current for Welding.
Compact and Light Weight.
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